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SEATTLE

77625

Lounge the day away on the Seattle collection's deep tufted seat cushions and padded arms that offer all the
comfort of a plush, casual sofa with contemporary silhouette. Elegant top stitching details accentuate the sleek
and modern lines of this frame. Complete the look with your choice of polished steel or matte black legs.
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SEATTLE

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.
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r&;‘l B, ! 77625 Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.

Le- l-b fh .. Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
@ ' & : AN Y Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.

Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

By

01 Sofa 02 Chair 03 Loveseat 04 Ottoman

96 x 39 x 33" 44 x 39 x 33" 71x 39 x 33" 40 x 29 x 18"
244 x99 x 83 cm 12 x99 x 83 cm 180 x99 x 83 cm 101x72x 46 cm
I1A: 78" /197 cm IA: 26"/ 65 cm 1A: 53" /134 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.



SECTIONAL PIECES

07 Left-Hand Facing Loveseat

62 x 39 x 33"
157 x99 x 83 cm

16 Left-Hand Facing Chaise

36 x62 x 33"
90 x 156 x 83 cm

SEATTLE

77625

08 Right-Hand Facing
Loveseat

62 x 39 x 33"
157 x99 x 83 cm

35 Right-Hand Facing Corner
Chaise

92 x 39 x 33"
232x99x83cm

10 Armless Chair

26 x 39 x 33"
67 x99 x 83 cm

36 Left-Hand Facing Corner
Chaise

92 x 39 x 33"
232x99x83cm

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.

Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.

Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

12 Left-Hand Facing Sofa 13 Right-Hand Facing Sofa

11 Square Corner

87 x 39 x 33"
221x99x 83 cm

87 x 39 x 33"
221x99 x 83 cm

39 x 39 x 33"
99 x99 x 83 cm

39 Left-Hand Facing Sofa Split 40 Right-Hand Facing Sofa

Split
98 x 39 x 33" 98 x 39 x 33"
249 x99 x 83 cm 249 x99 x 83 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

15 Right-Hand Facing Chaise

36 x62 x 33"
90 x 156 x 83 cm
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SEATTLE

Note: Icon images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.

'.tfi: B, 77625 Please refer to the product photography for the most accurate representation.
Lc F' n ‘tt el Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
- ' Y Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.

Inside Arm (IA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

PULAR CONFIGURATIONS

4-Seat L-Sectional p— 4-Seat L-Sectional
07/40 07/11/08

101 x 98" 101x 101"

257 x 249 cm 257 x 257 cm

5-Seat Chaise Sectional

12/35
126 x 92"
321x 234 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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FRAME @ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION &’7 CHOOSE YOUR COVER

« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered e Chrome Leg « Fabrics, excluding Accent Fabrics

wood products, hardwood or softwood; joints are « Matte Black Leg o Leather

pinned and glued for uniformity and strength. o Leather Alternative

o Leather Match

SEATING

« Attached seat cushions feature a high-resiliency, high density foam core with a polyester wrap
o Back cushions with fibre filling

o Seat Suspension: 100% premium elastic webbing, engineered to provide consistent comfort and endurance.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference. I A L L I S E R
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All measurements in inches (in).

Description

Sofa
Chair
Loveseat
Ottoman
LHF Loveseat
RHF Loveseat
Armless Chair
Corner
LHF Sofa
RHF Sofa
RHF Chaise
LHF Chaise
RHF Corner Chaise
LHF Corner Chaise
LHF Sofa Split
RHF Sofa Split

Depth
38.8
38.8
38.8
283
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.8
61.4
61.4
38.8
38.8
38.8
38.8

Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

B.
Height
326
326
32.6
18.0
326
326
32.6
32.6
326
326
32.6
32.6
326
326
32.6
32.6

C.

Arm Depth
379

379

379

379
379

379
379
379
379

379
379

N

Seat Depth
236

236

23.6

236
23.6
236

236
23.6
453
453
236
23.6
236
23.6
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Front
| @ } All measurements in inches (in).
\ 4 - SKU Description Q. R. S. T u. V.
Width  Seat Height From Floor Height Of Back From Seat Arm Height From Floor Arm Width ~ Width Between Arms
_ 77625-01 Sofa 95.9 181 16.5 237 23.0 776
T 77625-02 Chair 43.9 181 16.5 237 23.0 25.6
|_®__| 77625-03 Loveseat 707 17.4 16.5 17.4 23.0 52.5
77625-04 Ottoman 394
e |_Q_| 77625-07 LHF Loveseat 61.6 174 16.5 237 23.0
77625-08 RHF Loveseat 61.6 17.4 16.5 237 23.0
T 77625-10 Armless Chair 260 174 16.5
° |_0__| 776251 Corner 388 174 16.5
B 7762512 LHF Sofa 86.9 181 16.5 237 23.0
7762513 RHF Sofa 86.9 181 16.5 237 23.0
" 77625-15 RHF Chaise 351 17.4 16.5 237 23.0
77625-16 LHF Chaise 351 17.4 16.5 237 23.0
77625-35 RHF Corner Chaise 913 181 16.5
77625-36 LHF Corner Chaise 91.3 181 16.5
- - N 77625-39 LHF Sofa Split 98.0 17.4 16.5 237 23.0
77625-40 RHF Sofa Split 98.0 17.4 16.5 237 23.0

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.



